Laser distance measurement
2 www.tr-electronic.com
Measurement over long distances without con-
tact and fast enough for closed-loop control
Laser distance measuring systems from TR-Electronic are
powerful optical sensors, which enable measurement of long
distances without contact. The measuring system comprises

3. Choose desired information
Further product information
1. Enter order code into …
Suggested Products
Ordering code Interface
LLB65 - 65 m without target panel (Option up to 80m)
LLB65-00100 PROFIBUS (±1,5 mm)
LLB65-00101 PROFIBUS (±3 mm)
LLB65-00600 Analog (±1,5 mm)
LLB65-00601 Analog (±3 mm)
LLB65-00610 Analog (±1,5 mm) with heating
LLB65-00611 Analog (±3 mm) with heating
LLB500 - 65 m without target panel (Option up to 80m), 500 m with target panel. Target panel not included
LLB500-00100 PROFIBUS (±1,5 mm)
LLB500-00101 PROFIBUS (±3 mm)
LLB500-00600 SSI + Analog (±1,0 mm)